
    

BID TABULATION 
 

BID NO: 3993 – HVAC REPLACEMENT – ANIMAL SHELTER  
ENGINEERING RESOURCE GROUP, INC. 

   
LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS 

622 22nd Avenue S, 1st Floor Board Room 
          Friday, October 25, 2024 - 2:00 PM           Project Estimate: $   461,000.00_____  

 

CONTRACTOR THOMAS REFRIGERATION 
 

D & E CONSTRUCTION, CO 
 

MCLAIN PLUMBING & 
ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.  

 BURTON CONSTRUCTION 

Certificate of 
Responsibility No. 

 
# 23963-SC 

 

 
# 03558-MC 

 

 
# 03556-MC 

 

 
# 14826-MC 

 

Surety/Bid Bond 
Percentage 

 
Company 

 

 
5% 

 
Traveler’s 

 

 
5% 

 
Traveler’s 

 

 
5% 

 
Fidelity & Deposit Company 

 

 
5% 

 
One Tower Square 

 

 
Base Bid 

 
$339,500.00 

 

 
$550,200.00 

 

 
$339,500.00 

 

 
$340,000.00 

 

     

 
Alternate No. 1 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
Alternate No. 2 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
N/A 

 

 
Addendum No. 1 

 
YES  

 

 
 YES 

 

 
 YES 

 

 
YES  

 

 
Time of Completion 
 

 
W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED  

 

 
W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED   

 

 
 W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED  

 

 
W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED   

 
Notation(s): 


