BID TABULATION

BID NO: 3993 – HVAC REPLACEMENT – ANIMAL SHELTER

ENGINEERING RESOURCE GROUP, INC.

LAUDERDALE COUNTY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

622 22nd Avenue S, 1st Floor Board Room

Friday, October 25, 2024 - 2:00 PM **Project Estimate:** \$ 461,000.00

CONTRACTOR	THOMAS REFRIGERATION	D & E CONSTRUCTION, CO	MCLAIN PLUMBING & ELECTRICAL SERVICES, INC.	BURTON CONSTRUCTION
Certificate of Responsibility No.	# 23963-SC	# 03558-MC	# 03556-MC	# 14826-MC
Surety/Bid Bond Percentage	5%	5%	5%	5%
Company	Traveler's	Traveler's	Fidelity & Deposit Company	One Tower Square
Base Bid	\$339,500.00	\$550,200.00	\$339,500.00	\$340,000.00
Alternate No. 1	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Alternate No. 2	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
Addendum No. 1	YES	YES	YES	YES
Time of Completion	W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED	W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED	W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED	W/IN 365 DAYS ALLOTTED

Notation(s):